Verbandsliga 2018/19 - 5. Spieltag
03.02.2019  Sektion Bowling

Platz

o g~ WN =

Name

Lehmann, Monika
Henschel, Sylvia
Mayer, Isolde
Wauillemin, Sylvette
Seiler, Susanne
Andres, Suzanne

Pins
1.321
1.090
1.265

689
1.188
149

Spiele

AN AN O N

Schnitt
188,71
181,67
180,71
172,25
169,71
149,00

Hi-Game
238
195
234
197
202
149

Einzelauswertung Spielerinnen

Club / Verein

BC Waldkirch

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

Land

SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA



Verbandsliga 2018/19 - 5. Spieltag
03.02.2019  Sektion Bowling

Platz
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name

Demers, Yves
Deiner, Michael
Wysocki, John
Sperrle, Dirk
Baumer, Dieter
Werner, Waldemar
Wolf, Holger
Wacker, Kevin
Sahin, Cihan

Ivan, Martin
Dengler, Jens
Seiler, Daniel
Miilder, Hartmut
Hoffmann, Frank
Steinert, Fabian
Lippert, Robert

Vitt, Stefan

Klein, Gerd

Ehret, Andreas
Eiser, Andreas
Grether, Giinther
Hopf, Boris
Hoffmann, Christian
Kinsvater, Waldemar
Schiferstein, Alexander
Friebel, Andreas
Thomas, Torben
Klausmann, Alfred
Schatzle, Jirgen
Pyromaglou, Georgios
Clever, Hans Jiirgen

Pins
1.482
1.465

599
1.353
1.335

752
1.315
1.315
1.312
1.289
1.285
1.274
1.265
1.254
1.074
1.252
1.239
1.238
1.227

875
1.206
1.031
1.192
1.174

667

828
1.150

655
1.133
1.119

138

Spiele
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Schnitt
211,71
209,29
199,67
193,29
190,71
188,00
187,86
187,86
187,43
184,14
183,57
182,00
180,71
179,14
179,00
178,86
177,00
176,86
175,29
175,00
172,29
171,83
170,29
167,71
166,75
165,60
164,29
163,75
161,86
159,86
138,00

Hi-Game
256
237
257
248
215
199
203
245
236
213
227
222
204
200
227
235
201
223
208
184
198
187
199
200
194
189
192
211
181
180
138

Einzelauswertung Spieler

Club / Verein

BC Freiburg

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC Lord of the Pins

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Lord of the Pins

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Freiburg

BC Lord of the Pins

BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BC Lord of the Pins

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC Freiburg

BC Freiburg

BC Waldkirch

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Lord of the Pins

Land
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA



